Model No.

Color

Hose Dimensions
Metal Hose

Gallon Capacity
Liter Capacity
Material Specifications
Dimensions, Exterior
Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kgs

FM Approval

UL Approval

ULC Approval

OSHA Compliance

Complies with NFPA Code 30

U251SX5

Red

0.63

5/8"

5

18.9

24-Gauge Galvanized Steel
12.5" (31.8 cm) Diameter x 15.875" (40.3 cm) H
10

4.5

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



