Model No.	U251SX5
Color	Red
Hose Dimensions	0.63
Metal Hose	5/8"
Gallon Capacity	5
Liter Capacity	18.9
Material Specifications	24-Gauge Galvanized Steel
Dimensions, Exterior	12.5" (31.8 cm) Diameter x 15.875" (40.3 cm) H
Net Weight, Ibs	10
Net Weight, kgs	4.5
FM Approval	Yes
UL Approval	Yes
ULC Approval	Yes
OSHA Compliance	Yes
Complies with NFPA Code 30	Yes